
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.

9
54
19
37
55
42
63
98
34
10
0
8

154
7

58
5

72
82

100
83
41

Name

Francesco VENTRE
Daniel ROTTA
Luiz Fernando TREVISAN
Fernando PASTRO
Milton ZILI
Julio Cesar PIRES
Marlo BINSFELD
Vinicius PEZZI
Ricardo HAAG
Arthur METZDORF
Alexandre STEFENON
Jeferson ABEL
Saulo RUDECK
Flavio AZEVEDO
Rui PERIN
Lorenzo FOSSA
Gabriel VERNIERI
Daniel CLAUDINO
Rafael ODORISSI
Arnaldo ALMEIDA Jr
Davi de OLIVEIRA

Class

TAG
TAG
TAG
TAG
TAG SUPER
TAG
TAG
TAG
TAG
TAG
TAG
TAG
TAG
TAG SUPER
TAG SUPER
TAG SUPER
TAG SUPER
TAG SUPER
TAG SUPER
TAG SUPER
TAG SUPER

Overall BestTm

38.120
38.258
38.295
38.308
38.412
38.415
38.474
38.482
38.608
38.644
38.659
38.716
38.728
38.933
39.024
39.129
39.186
39.213
39.256
40.003
40.495

R1. Best Tm

38.120
38.258
38.295
38.308

38.415
38.474
38.482
38.608
38.644
38.659
38.716
38.728

R2. Best Tm

38.412

38.933
39.024
39.129
39.186
39.213
39.256
40.003
40.495
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REGIONAL DA SERRA DE KART 2015 -1ª Etapa
TAG / TAG SUPER

TAG / TAG SUPER CLASSIFICATÓRIO

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km
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